A AI H E2 E3 E4 C4 f lt ha lz l d2
H7
ZLW-10120
ZLW-10160
ZLW-10200
ZLW-20120
ZLW-20160
ZLW-20200

158) For DIN912 – M5
166) Option for WJ200UMA pillow blocks with exchangeable liners, ZLWA-
Order key
Order example
To
ot
he
d
 b
el
t
ax
is
R
ep
la
ce
ab
le
In
st
al
la
tio
n
si
ze
A
xi
s
d
is
ta
nc
e
Options:
Axis distance
120 = 120mm
160 = 160mm
200 = 200mm
Design
AL = Aluminium
ES  =  Stainless steel
Carriage length
200 = 200mm
Drive pin
Hollow shaft